
Product Ink Sku
Page Yield 

per Document Type
Type of 

Document
Paper
Size

Type of 
Paper

Driver
Application Print Mode Test Method Pattern Image Sample

PGI-220BK
CLI-221BK

CLI-221C
CLI-221M
CLI-221Y

324
3425(estimated)
535
510
530

Mixed text and 
graphics document A4/Letter Plain Paper

Canon printer driver for Windows Vista 
Adobe Reader V8.0 Default

ISO/IEC
24711

ISO/IEC
24712

PGI-220BK
CLI-221BK

CLI-221C
CLI-221M
CLI-221Y

4520(estimated)
815(estimated)
241
236
220 Color Photo sets 4 x 6"

Photo Paper 
Plus Glossy II

Canon printer driver for Windows Vista 
Windows Vista Home Premium Photo Gallery

Standard
Borderless

Canon standard method 
referring to ISO/IEC 
24711

24 Canon
Unique Photos

* Values obtained by continuous printing. Ink yield may vary depending on texts/photos printed, applications software used, print mode and type of paper used.

MP620

http://www.usa.canon.com/consumer/controller?act=ModelInfoAct&fcategoryid=116&modelid=17406
http://www.usa.canon.com/app/images/ISO_Testpage1.jpg
http://www.usa.canon.com/app/images/ISO_Testpage2.jpg
http://www.usa.canon.com/app/images/ISO_Testpage3.jpg
http://www.usa.canon.com/app/images/ISO_Testpage4.jpg
http://www.usa.canon.com/app/images/ISO_Testpage5.jpg
http://www.usa.canon.com/app/images/PY_thumb1.jpg

